Friday, June 15, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V12007 Holly V. Madeiros 42.21 0 3 5 3 25 58
2 V12003 Bl aze H. MNenly 43. 77 1 2 3 5 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P08002 Epic
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12001 Sanba
2 P12002 Gordon
3 P12006 M chael
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P14001 WMaizy
2 Q P14002 Rush
3 P14005 Elie
4 P14007 Rivet
P14008 Paiva
P14003 Fiji
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P16019 Solo 6
2 P16024 Gem
3 P16017 Tagger!
4 P16006 Pi
P16015 Zeva
P16004 Pipit
P16008 Lilly
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P20010 Striker

Friday, June 15, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

19 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt

L. Woner 48. 40 0

18 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
M Arose 47.78 0
E. Bl essing 53. 74 1
M VWl dron No Ti ne 2

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
M Barry 37.15 0
M Luse 43. 76 2
K. Barnhart 41. 45 2
J. Reilly 45. 41 0
S. Jossel yn 50. 17 2
K. Ki ngsbury 49. 05 1

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti ne 2
R. Sut herl and 39. 47 2
J. Bonsignhore 41. 86 1
L. Stein 50. 97 0
S. Cechter 47. 34 2
E. Maylott 57.76 2
A. Ziegler No Ti e 0
17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
S. Dunn 39. 22 1

-1-

Perf ormance |11

Per f ormance |11

Per f ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

5pt

3

5pt

N

5pt

OrFr A~AFPMNW

5pt

OFRF FP NMNNMNNW

5pt

3

3

INGEN

P NN WW-N

GOONDNODNDMW

4

8 inch Judge:
3Pt

12 inch Judge:
3Pt

14 inch Judge:
3Pt

16 inch Judge:
3Pt

20 inch Judge:
3Pt

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Evel yn
1Pt Ganble
3 27
Evel yn
1Pt Ganble
3 25 59
6 35
6 33
Evel yn
1Pt Ganble
6 25 67
5 25 63
5 33
6 32
6 31
4 14
Evel yn
1Pt Ganble
5 43
3 39
9 32
7 32
5 30
5 30
3 18
Evel yn
1Pt Ganble
4 25 63



P20007 Ruger
P20023 Kash
P20018 Ml ey
P20021 Tenpo
P20014 Nyke
P20004 G nder

~wdN
O QOO
Arn4daD

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Lutz

El i son
G adwel |
Husson
Lutz

El i son

24

-
29. 2%

45.
42.
44,
46.
43.
50.

46
60
39
97
45
43

OFrL NOOO

WNNDNNWW

WhrwWbhowas

aONOO AN

25
25
25

53
52
39
31
29



Pl ace

Q
Q

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ON ON'O)

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WNPE

Pl ace

A WNPE

Pl ace

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
10002 Super
10010 Frenzi
10003 I nga
10008 Gar bo
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
16009 Fi gment
16005 Tenpest
16003 Menphi s
16010 Jour ney
16011 Ri co
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
14006 Lydi a
14008 Roneo
14005 Maksi m
14010 Flirt
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
20009 DeWal t
20012 Brazen
20005 G nmi ck
20006 W cked
20004 At hena
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
22001 Java

1Q

Ganbl e:

Soni ¢

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Friday, June 15, 2018
Masters Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

L. Worer
L. Worer
W Gage
S. ONeill

17 seconds
Handl er

Axf or d- Moor e
Reilly

Ar ose
Pet r ochko
Gavet

uvrer

17 seconds
Handl er

Gage
Kel | ey
Wl dr on
Madei r os

o r A

16 seconds
Handl er

Madei r os
Huey

Axf or d- Moor e
Ford

Barry

=T4>» 3L

16 seconds
Handl er

S. Silverman

Mast er s
Ti me

41. 59
42. 97
50. 32
No Tinme

Mast er s
Ti me

46. 14
37.76
43. 68
No Tinme
No Tinme

Mast er s
Ti me

42. 27
45. 37
43. 37
44.94

Mast er s
Ti me

45. 79
48. 22
49. 58
No Tinme
44. 02

Mast er s
Ti me

43. 08
-1-

10 inch Judge:

7Pt

O ONDN

16 inch Judge:

7Pt

ONOPRFPF

14 inch Judge:

7Pt

O N OO

20 inch Judge:

7Pt

OO oOor o

22 inch Judge:

7Pt

5pt

P NN W

5pt

NDNDNDNW

5pt

PN RPN

5pt

oONBA~DNW

5pt

3

3Pt

g o wN

3Pt

aON N WA

3Pt

~N - 01O

3Pt

O wwhro

3Pt

4

Evel yn Robertson

1Pt Ganble
3 25

3 25

3

5

Scor e

63
61
31
25

Evel yn Robertson

1Pt Ganbl e
3 25

8 25

3 25

5

4

Score

62
59
59
35
29

Evel yn Robertson

1Pt Ganble
3 25

6 25

6

3

Scor e

56
51
33
29

Evel yn Robertson

1Pt Ganble

W o~ oW

Scor e

36
34
33
24
18

Evel yn Robertson

1Pt Ganble

4

25

Scor e

70



A wnN
O O

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ON ON'O)

22027
22031
22032
22029
22049
22019
22005
22025
22006
22030
22037

Denal
Pl enty
Touché
Bode
Baru
Fi xx
Kai

Pi per
Bel | a
Ri pper
Reason

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24008 z
24003 Sul |y
24009 Dezi
24002 Xarya
24007 Tennessen

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Ganbl e:

Bonsi ghor e
Cl osson
Ot
Harris
Jossel yn
Huey

Bar nhar t
Si | ver man
Wi t el ey
Mayl ot t
Kanzl er

“CmMmevXINLeO@

16 seconds
Handl er

M Barry

K. Morgan

L. Husson

S. Greenholt
L. Zilney

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 34

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified:

44. 08
41. 26
.45
Ti me
.79
Ti me
Ti me
.94
51. 43
No Ti e
Absent

SEERES

Mast er s
Ti me

41. 95
41. 64
45. 15
No Ti e
43.79

O OONDNDNDNDNDNNDN

24 inch Judge:

7Pt

P NN OB

OFRP WEFE NMNNWWLPREPRF

5pt

PR RPNN

WONWWWWOIL WO

3Pt

N BADNOO O

OO wWwo o ~NDbdwao

25
25

67
56
48
42
40
38
32
27
26
14

Evel yn Robertson

1Pt Ganbl e
4 25

4 25

5 25

4

5

Scor e

61
57
55
35
23



D st ance:
Pl ace

1Q
Q

Name

P08002 Epic
P12001 Sanba

208 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal |

Friday, June 15, 2018

Performancelll Pairs

75 seconds

Handl er

L. Woner
M Arose

Di stance: 214 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P14002 Rush M Luse
Q P14005 Hlie K. Barnhart
2 Q P16004 Pipit E. Maylott
Q P16019 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel
3 Q P20004 G nder T. Elison
Q P20014 Nyke R Lutz
4 Q P16006 Pi L. Stein
Q P20010 Striker S. Dunn
Q P12006 M chael M Wl dr on
Q P16010 Calypso K. Ki ngsbury
Q P16008 Lilly A. Ziegler
Q P16024 Gem R Sut herl and
P20007 Ruger R Lutz
P20023 Kash T. Elison
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 87.5%

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

64. 75

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

44.87

57. 36

47.57

49. 47

57.22

61. 65

M ni

Open

Judge:
R S
0 2
Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
1 1
0 1
1 1

F

0

F

0

0

0

Evel yn Robertson
E

Scor e

74.75

Evel yn Robertson
E

Scor e

44. 87

49. 77

57. 36

57.57

59. 47

62. 22

71. 65



Friday, June 15, 2018

Masters Pairs
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 72 seconds Masters M ni
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16003 Menphi s M Arose 59. 75
Q 16011 Ri co P. Gavet
2 10003 I nga W CGage 67.93
14006 Lydi a T. Gage
14008 Roneo L. Kelley 57. 63
16005 Tenpest J. Reilly
Di stance: 214 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters (Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 10010 Frenzi L. Woner 44. 43
Q 24009 Dezi L. Husson
2 Q 14005 Maksi m M Wl dr on 40. 50
Q 24008 Z M Barry
3 Q 10002 Super Sonic L. Wner 46. 97
Q 22019 Fi xx R Huey
4 Q 14010 Flirt C. Madeiros 50. 75
Q 20009 DeVal t V. Madeiros
Q 16009 Fi gment H MNenly 56. 25
Q 20005 G mmi ck A. Axford- More
Q 20012 Brazen R Huey 53. 18
Q 24002 Xarya S. Greenholt
16010 Jour ney A. Petrochko No Ti e
22016 Rascal A. Ziegler
22025 Pi per S. Silverman 56. 01
22029 Bode J. Harris
22032 Touché C. Ot No Tinme
24003 Sul |y K. Morgan

Judge:

Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

R

Evel yn Robertson

R

0

S

S

0

F

0

F

0

E

0

E

0

Scor e

69. 75

77.93

Elim

Scor e

44. 43

50. 50

51. 97

55.75

56. 25

58. 18

Elim

Elim

Elim



22027 Denal i J. Bonsignhore No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24007 Tennessen L. Zilney

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 53.8%



Friday, June 15, 2018

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q V12007 Holly V. Madeiros 45. 11 145 1+5 1+2 1+3 27 46
2 Q V12003 Bl aze H MNenly 51.11 1+3 1+7 145 1+4 14 37

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

P16006 Pi
P16019 Sol o
P16017 Tagge
P16008 Lilly
P16010 Cal yp
P16016 Kirek
P16021 Fly

A wWDNPR
O )]

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call
1S P14002 Rush
2 Q P14005 Elie
3 P14008 Paiva

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1S P08002 Epic

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call
1S P20018 Mley
2 Q P20007 Ruger
3 Q P20023 Kash
4 P20004 Ci nde

P20014 Nyke
P20010 Strik

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1S P12001 Sanba

Friday, June 15, 2018
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance 111
Nane Handl er
Stein
Kat zwi nkel
Bonsi ghor e
Zi egl er
Ki ngsbury
Schaefer
Hopki ns

6
r!

SO

CARPCCr

Per f ormance |11
Nane Handl er
M Luse
K. Barnhart
S. Jossel yn

Perf ormance |11
Nane Handl er

L. Woner

Per f ormance 111
Nane Handl er
G adwel |
Lut z
El i son
El i son
Lut z
Dunn

r

wWoA400

er

Per f ormance |11

Nane Handl er

M Arose

16 inch Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
46. 76 1+2 1+7 1+5 1+5 27
54. 66 1+7 1+7 1+3 1+5 20
54. 85 1+7 1+5 1+3 1+3 20
57. 69 1+7 1+5 1+3 1+3 14
44, 35 1+2 1+5 1+3 1+3 14
48. 33 1+3 1+5 1+7 1+7 2
53. 44 1+2 1+3 1+6 1+2 2
14 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
55. 87 1+3 1+6 1+7 1+7 20
56. 65 1+7 1+7 1+3 1+3 20
39. 82 1+2 1+5 1+5 1+5 9
8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
52. 05 1+2 1+7 1+5 1+5 14
20 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
57. 34 1+7 1+5 1+3 1+3 20
61. 17 1+3 1+5 1+7 1+7 14
54,92 1+7 1+5 1+3 20
No Tinme 1+0 1+5 1+3 1+3 9
44. 06 1+3 1+5 1+0 1+7 2
No Tinme 1+7 1+5 1+3 2

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

55. 99

-1-

1+2 1+3 145 1+4

Evel yn Robertson

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

Scor e

50
46
42
36
31
28
19

Score

47
44
30

Score

37

Scor e

42
40
38
24
21
20

Score

38



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

(ON OGN ON

16010
16003
16009
16005
16011

Jour ney
Menphi s
Fi gment
Tenpest
Ri co

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

S
Q

20009
20012
20004
20002
20006

DeWal t
Brazen
At hena
Kenzi e
W cked

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

S

14006
14010
14008
14005

Lydi a
Flirt
Roneo
Maksi m

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

‘o ONONONONNUNG

22045
22049
22027
22019
22032
22029
22031
22006

Scout
Baru
Denal
Fi xx
Touché
Bode
Pl enty
Bel | a

Friday, June 15, 2018
M aster s Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me

A. Petrochko 49. 34
M Arose 50. 48
A. Axford-More 47.72
J. Reilly 52.02
P. Gavet 54. 06

Masters 20 inch Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+2
1+5
1+5

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+3

RC3

143
143
1+5
1+7
143

Evel yn Robertson

Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
V. Madei ros 44. 09 1+7 1+5 1+3
R Huey 44. 60 1+7 1+5 1+3
M Barry No Ti e 1+3 1+5 1+7
K. G erpiszewsk 32.89 1+3 1+5 1+5
T. Ford No Tine 1+7 1+5

Masters 14 inch Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

Handl er Ti me RC1
T. Gage 56. 17 1+7
C. Madeiros 59. 81 1+7
L. Kelley 63. 91 1+7
M VWl dron No Ti ne 1+7

Masters 22 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me

K. G erpiszewsk 51.33
S. Jossel yn 44. 36
J. Bonsignhore 43. 89
R Huey 48. 52
C. Ot 44. 47
J. Harris 50. 53
M d osson 47.55
J. Witeley 54. 87

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

RC3

1+4
143
143
143

Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+2
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5

1+7
1+5
143
143
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5

RC4

1+3

1+4
1+7

RC4

1+3
1+3
1+7

RC4

1+3
1+3

RC4

1+7
1+5
1+3
1+3

1+7
1+5

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
14
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

20
14

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27
27
20
27
20

Scor e

49
45
42
42
34

Scor e

49
49
31
21
14

Score

39
36
33
23

Score

53
50
49
49
46
46
43
38



22025 Pi per S. Silverman
22001 Java S. Silverman
22033 Gswi n S. Dunn
22005 Kai K. Barnhart
22016 Rascal A. Ziegler
22040 Triton K. Schaef er
22037 Reason J. Kanzl er
22030 Ri pper E. Maylott
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 10010 Frenzi L. Woner
2 Q 10002 Super Sonic L. Wner
3 Q 10003 I nga W Gage
4 Q 10008 Gar bo S. ONeill
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 24009 Dezi L. Husson
2 Q 24011 Hei st N. Fi scher
3 Q 24003 Sul |y K. Morgan
4 24008 Z M Barry
24007 Tennessen L. Zilney
24002 Xarya S. Greenholt
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 57.9%

Ti me
49. 38
41.
33.
27.
24.
Absent

Absent

59
98

Judge:
Ti me

52.12
48. 26
52.23
55. 00

Judge:
Ti me

45.
56.
66.
33.
No

30.

1+3
1+3
1+2
1+3
1+7
1+3

1+3
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+0
142

Evel yn Robertson

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3 1+5 147
1+2 1+7 1+5
1+7 1+5 1+4
1+3 1+5 1+3

RC1

1+2
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC2

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Evel yn Robertson

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+0

1+5 14
1+7 5
14
1+0 0
0
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 27
145 27

27
1+3 20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

145 27
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+7 0
0
0

34
31
24
19
15
13

Score

53
50
46
38

Score

50
42
40
26
16
11



D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08002 Epic
P0O8005 Joey
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12006 M chael
2 Q P12002 Gordon
P12008 Senna
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P14001 Maizy
2 Q P14007 Rivet
3 Q P14005 Ellie
4 P14008 Paiva
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16006 Pi
2 P16015 Zeva
3 P16008 Lilly
P16010 Cal ypso
P16019 Solo 6
P16021 Fly
P16016 Kirek
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20014 Nyke

Friday, June 15, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

44 seconds
Handl er

L. Woner
A. Driscoll

42 seconds
Handl er

M VWl dron
E. Bl essing
A. Driscoll

41 seconds
Handl er

Barry
Reilly
Bar nhar t
Jossel yn

nwXx=Z

41 seconds
Handl er

L. Stein

S. CGechter

A. Ziegler

K. Kingsbury
J. Kat zwi nkel
L. Hopki ns

K. Schaef er

41 seconds
Handl er

R Lutz

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

33.00
No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

25.
36.

No

Per f ormance |11

58
75
Ti me

Ti me

25.
26.
28.
29.

Per f ormance |11

43
04
01
69

Ti me

28.
38.
46.
33.
27.
50.

No

Perf ormance |11

50
69
73
57
63
22
Ti me

Ti me

31.

67

8 inch
TFl ts R

0
1

12 inch
TFl ts R

0
0
0

14 i nch
TFl ts R

= O OO

16 i nch
TFl ts R

5.73

9.22

O OoOPrOoOorr o

20 inch
TFl ts R

0

Judge:
S

0
0

Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

oNeoNeololNoll JNoel

Judge:
S

0

Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 1
Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Evel yn
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Evel yn
F E
0 0

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
10. 73
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q P20018 Mley S.
3 P20004 G nder T.
P20007 Ruger R
P20023 Kash T.
P20010 Striker S.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
D stance: 156 yards SCT: 44 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q V12003 Bl aze H.
2 V12008 E-Z M
V12009 Stat R
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

G adwel |
El i son
Lutz

El i son
Dunn

conds
dl er

McNenl y

Barry
Huey

3. 3%

39. 28
42. 96 1.96
45.52 4,52
Absent
Absent

12 i nch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

31.70
30. 80
No Ti ne

=

Judge:
R

0
1
1

o o

Evel yn Robertson

S

0
0
0

o o

F

0
0
0

0

E

0
0
1

0. 00
6. 96
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim



Masters Jumpers

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 10002 Super Sonic L. Wner 27.72 0
2 Q 10008 Gar bo S. O Neill 34.73 0
3 10003 I nga W Gage 42.52 1.52 1
10010 Frenzi L. Worer 29.24 0

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 16011 Ri co P. Gavet 31.91 0
2 16005 Tenpest J. Reilly 26. 80 1
16010 Jour ney A. Petrochko 23. 88 0

16003 Menphi s M Arose 38. 17 2

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 14005 Maksi m M Wl dr on 24. 71 0
2 Q 14006 Lydi a T. Gage 37.21 0
3 14008 Roneo L. Kelley 43. 02 4.02 0
4 14010 Flirt C. Madeiros 41. 62 2.62 1
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 38 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 20005 G mmi ck A. Axford-More 26.95 0
2 20009 DeWal t V. Madeiros 24. 26 0
20004 At hena M Barry No Ti e 0

20002 Kenzi e K. Cierpiszewsk 32.38 0

20012 Brazen R Huey No Ti e 0

20006 W cked T. Ford 35.18 0

Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 38 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 22029 Bode J. Harris 24. 67 0
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2 Q 22001 Java S. Silvernman 25. 85
3 Q 22049 Baru S. Jossel yn 26. 06
4 Q 22027 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 26. 22
Q 22019 Fi xx R Huey 28.70
Q 22025 Pi per S. Silverman 30. 02
22045 Scout K. G erpiszewsk 34.70
22005 Kai K. Barnhart 38.15
22016 Rascal A. Ziegler 37.63
22032 Touché C. Ot No Tinme
22030 Ri pper E. Maylott No Ti e
22033 Cswi n S. Dunn 34.95
22006 Bel | a J. Witeley No Ti e
22031 Pl enty M d osson 28. 44
22037 Reason J. Kanzl er Absent
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 38 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24008 Zz M Barry 22.82
2 Q 24009 Dezi L. Husson 24. 49
3 Q 24003 Sul |y K. Morgan 27.72
4 Q 24007 Tennessen L. Zilney 28. 69
Q 24011 Hei st N. Fi scher 29. 80
24002 Xarya S. Greenholt 28. 29
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 44. 7%
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